
153

143
136
125

PENKOV	Ilya 154

SETTAROV	Ernest

171
170
164

165
158
153

JALNIN	Danil
SHARAPOV	Bekhruz

STRELCOV	Danil

2 UZB	-	Uzbekistan 404 0

YENIKEYEF	Ratmir 156

MM REMARKS

1 KAZ	-	Kazakhstan 463 6 BRONZE

TIKUNOV	Evgenii

BRONZE	MEDAL	MATCH
RANK NAME QUALIFICATION SHOOT	OFF

GLOTOV	Artem
SADYKOV	Salavat

ENGLEZOUDIS	Petros

2 RUS	-	Russian	Federation 476 5 SILVER

THEODOROU	Varnavas
VARNAVIDES	Kleanthis

REMARKS

1 CYP	-	Cyprus	 505 7 GOLD

RESULTS
SKEET	TEAM	MEN	JUNIOR
MEDAL	MATCHES
MONDAY,	30	AUGUST	2021,	START	TIME	16:00

GOLD	MEDAL	MATCH
RANK NAME QUALIFICATION SHOOT	OFF MM



SKEET TEAM EVENT
30 AUGUST 2021

Teams results:CLASS:TEAM MEN JUNIOR

 

 

CYPRUS CYP 5051 CYP 73 72 69 70 74 74 73 0.
THEODOROU Varnavas CYP CYP 25 25 24 24 24 25 24 0 171
VARNAVIDES Kleanthis CYP CYP 25 23 23 24 25 25 25 0 170
ENGLEZOUDIS Petros CYP CYP 23 24 22 22 25 24 24 0 164

RUSSIA RUS 4762 RUS 71 69 68 62 65 71 70 0.
GLOTOV Artem RUS RUS 24 25 22 23 23 25 23 0 165
SADYKOV Salavat RUS RUS 24 22 24 21 23 22 22 0 158
TIKUNOV Evgenii RUS RUS 23 22 22 18 19 24 25 0 153

KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 4633 KAZ 64 63 68 65 67 68 68 0.
YENIKEYEF Ratmir KAZ KAZ 21 23 22 22 22 23 23 0 156
PENKOV Ilya KAZ KAZ 21 21 22 20 23 23 24 0 154
STRELCOV Danil KAZ KAZ 22 19 24 23 22 22 21 0 153

UZBEKISTAN UZB 4044 UZB 55 53 59 66 58 54 59 0.
JALNIN Danil UZB UZB 19 18 22 23 20 20 21 0 143
SHARAPOV Bekhruz UZB UZB 17 17 16 24 21 20 21 0 136
SETTAROV Ernest UZB UZB 19 18 21 19 17 14 17 0 125
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Weather:
Referee:

Chief referee's signature_________________________
Jury:


